
  

BDLC CALENDAR  

2025-2026 School Year  

(Event dates are subject to change or cancellation)  

Wednesday August 6……………………………………………First Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

Friday August 8……………………………………………………………………………BDLC Open House 

Monday September 1……………………………………………………………..CLOSED for Labor Day 

Saturday September 20.……………………..……………………..Autumn Grounds Clean-Up Day 

Thursday November 27 & Friday November 28....………………..CLOSED for Thanksgiving 

Friday December 12…………………….….Annual Winter Member Meeting 5:30pm-7:00pm 

Monday December 22 and Tuesday December 23…..…….………...CLOSED for In-Service 

Wednesday December 24 through Friday January 2…………….CLOSED for Winter Break 

Monday January 5.…..……………………………………….……….REOPEN after Winter Break 

Monday January 19..………………………….……………………………………CLOSED for MLK Day 

Monday March 16-Wednesday March 18…….……………..Spring Break hours of 7:45-4:15*​
Thursday March 19 and Friday March 20…………………CLOSED for BDLC Spring Break 

April…..……………………………………………………………………………Display My Art Fundraiser  

April 6-10.…….…..………………………………………………………………………Scholastic Book Fair 

Saturday April 25……………………………………………………….Springs Grounds Clean Up Day  

May 4-8..…….…………….…………………………………………………..Teacher Appreciation Week 

Friday May 15….………………………...…………………………..CLOSED for INAEYC Conference  

Monday May 25….…………………………………………………………...CLOSED for Memorial Day 

Saturday June 6…………………………………………………………………………….Pre-K Graduation 

June TBD……………....................................................................................Spring Photo Day 

Friday June 19……..……………………………………………………………...CLOSED for Juneteenth 

Thursday July 2 and Friday July 3.…….…………….………....CLOSED for Independence Day 

Friday July 17….…….……………………..…………………………………..…BDLC Family Fun Night 

Thursday July 30….……………………………….Last day for Pre-K kids going to Kindergarten 

Friday July 31-Tuesday August 4…….…….………………………………..CLOSED for In-Service  

Wednesday August 5……………………………………………First Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

* Attendance/ Staffing during Spring Break will be assessed at the beginning of March and, if 

feasible, hours may be expanded up to normal.  
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